40mm
38mm
10.3mm
6.5mm
32mm
6.3mm
32mm
6.3mm
HF-011 (5 x 20mm)
Screw cap, 25A @ 250V
P: 1300 387 326 F: (03) 9555 3944 E: sales@fuseco.com.au
MINIATURE FUSES
30
In-Line Holders
HF-013 (5 x 20mm)
Bayonet cap (half twist), 25A @ 250V
HF-014 (6.3 x 32mm)
Bayonet cap (half twist), 25A @ 250V
E1206 (6.3 x 32mm)
Screw cap, 25A @ 250V
HF-012 (6.3 x 32mm)
Screw cap, 25A @ 250V
6.5 x 40mm
PART NO. AMP
MWF80 800mA
MWF100 1A
PART NO. AMP
MWF60 600mA
MWF70 700mA
MWF75 750mA
Specially designed for microwave oven applicationsMWF
5000VAC
microwave oven fuse
10.3 x 38mm
PART NO. AMP
5AG-20 20A
5AG-25 25A
5AG-30 30A
5AG-40 40A
PART NO. AMP
5AG-40 40A
5AG-50 50A
5AG-60 60A
Fast acting. Gold plated for use in audio.5AG
32VAC/DC
fast, glass
6.3 x 32mm
PART NO. AMP
059-0112 5A
059-0113 7A
011-9925 10A
011-9926 15A
PART NO. AMP
059-0107 250mA
059-0108 500mA
059-0109 1A
059-0110 2A
059-0111 3A
Fast acting for NATO applicationsNATO
SERIES
440VAC
PART NO. AMP
7017240-100MA 100mA
7017240-200MA 200mA
7017240-250MA 250mA
7017240-315MA 315mA
7017240-400MA 400mA
7017240-500MA 500mA
PART NO. AMP
7017240-630MA 630mA
7017240-800MA 800mA
7017240-1A 1A
7017240-1.6A 1.6A
7017240-2A 2A
Class aR for Digital Measuring Instruments7017240
1000VAC/DC
ultra rapid (aR)
FUSE HOLDERS TO SUIT Refer to page 40
Supplied with in-line holders